

CS 539/16
Ashok & Ors. v. Yashoda & Ors.

04.03.2021

File taken up today as parties/counsels state that on the last date i.e. 07.01.2021 they had been given the date for today.

Pr: Plaintiff Ashok, physically present.

Counsel I. R. Shakiya for D-1 and D-3, physically present.

DLSA Counsel Raman Chatwal for D-2 Seema, physically present.

File is not traceable. List for PE on **11.05.2021**. The date of 13.04.2021 is cancelled.

M. P. SINGH
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-04.03.2021