

21.01.2025

Present : Sh. Akash, Ld. proxy counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. J.C. Mahendru and Sh. I.R. Shakya, Ld. counsels for the
defendant no. 1 and 3.

Part arguments heard.

Put up for further arguments on **18.02.2025 at 2:00 PM.**

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/21.01.2025