

04.03.2025

Present : Sh. Vikas Bhatia, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. J.C. Mahendru and Sh. I. R. Shakya, Ld. counsels for the
defendant no. 1 and 3.
Sh. Raman Chhatwal, ld. LAC for the defendant no. 2.

Cost of Rs. 1000/- has been paid by the plaintiff to Ld. LAC for the
defendant no. 2.

Arguments heard.

Put up for consideration on **28.03.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/04.03.2025